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LIGA DE LA COMUNIDAD DE MADRID 2016

RAID
1* PROVISIONAL

Vidal Ramirez, Lucas

Nifez de Arenas Cérdoba. Gregorio
Mariscal Garrido-Falla, Patricia
Alonso Hernandez, Ana Patricia
Cay6n Ordéiiez, Fernando

Conradi Montero, Alejandro

0* PROVISIONAL

Gonzalez Kowalczyk, Samuel
Azorin Garcia, Rogelio Victor
Rodriguez Villellas, Miguel
Guevara Ramirez, Paloma
Gonziélez Vizcaino, Paula
Conradi Montero, Alejandro
Vasse Nieto, Lauriene
Herrera Redondo, Sergio
Marcano Cardenes, Natasha
Fraile Martin, Violeta

60 Km. PROVISIONAL

Mandarino Bourbon, Daniela
Sanchez Lépez, Rocio

Fraile Martin, Violeta

Vase Nieto, Lauriane
Mandarino Bourbon, Silvia
Rodriguez Villellas, Miguel
Azorin Garcia, Rogelio Victor
Santoalla Blanco, Noel
Sudrez Prieto, Amaya

Vidal Ramirez, Lucas
Cobaleda Torregrosa, Jacobo
Diaz Parrilla, Alvaro
Gonzdlez Kowalczyk, Samuel
Pérez Arroba, Desiree
Ferndndez, Alba

Conradi Montero, Alejandro

40 Km. PROVISIONAL
Lépez Gonzdlez, Ayla
Feltrer Rambaud, Luis Manuel
Fraile Martin, Violeta
Plaza Rodriguez, Fabiola
Feltrer Olasagasti, [fiigo
Cobaleda Torregrosa, Jacobo
Artiles Revuelta, Juan Ignacio
Feltrer Olasagasti, Manuel
Plaza Rodriguez, Davinia

TOTAL

125
79
72
45
35
32

42
23
21
12
12
11
11
10
10

46

32
24
23
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10

41
23
22
22
21
20
12
12
11

CADALSO

27 Febrero
41

11

11

11
11

12
11

12

10
11
10
10

11

VENTA RUBIA

26 Marzo
29
39
45

35
32

10

VILLAMANTILLA

7 Mayo
41

11

11

11

11

11

10

RASCAFRIA

5 Junio

11

10

12
12

12

12

10

BOADILLA CADALSO
17 Septiembre 18 Octubre
36
42
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

PALANCAR

26 Noviembre

43
37
33

11

11

11
11



90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Santaolalla Blanco, Noel
Conradi Montero, Alejandro
Herrero Martin Santos, Ismael
Pérez Arroba, Jennifer

Pérez Arroba, Desiré

Conradi Delgado, Lucia
Herrero Méndez, Lisa
Rodriguez Lucas, José Andrés

18° Diaz Parrilla, Alvaro
18° Reguero de la Poza, Eva
20° Colino Arribas, Andrea

12
12

20 Km. PROVISIONAL

Osuna Santiago, Lucia
Robles de Cos, Paula

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

11
11

11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11

11
11



